
 

 

Pennants 2017    Draw for Grade 4  
Clubs 

1. Toongabbie R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 

2. Blacktown Workers 1v2 1v3 1v6 5v 1 1v4 2v1 3v1 1v5 6v1 4v1 

3. The Hills 3v4 2v5 4v5 6v3 2v6 4v3 5v2 3v6 5v4 6v2 

4. Wentworthville Leagues 5v6 6v4 2v3 4v2 3v5 6v5 4v6 2v4 3v2 5v3 

5. Castle Hill           

6. Bye           

 
 
 

Round 1 Round 6 

Toongabbie v Blacktown Workers       Tues 7 Mar Blacktown Workers v Toongabbie   Wed 22 Mar 

The Hills v Wenty leagues             Tues 7 Mar Wenty Leagues v The Hills         Thurs 23 Mar 

Castle Hill v Bye 
 

Bye v Castle Hill 

Round 2 Round 7 

Blacktown Workers v Castle Hill         Wed 8 Mar The Hills v Toongabbie            Tues 28 Mar 

Toongabbie v The Hills                Fri 10 Mar Castle Hill v Blacktown Workers     Thurs 30 Mar 

Bye v Wenty Leagues 
 

Bye v Wenty Leagues 

Round 3 Round 8 

Blacktown Workers v The Hills         Tues 14 Mar Blacktown Workers v Wenty Leagues  Wed 29 Mar 

Wenty Leagues v Castle Hill           Wed 15 Mar Toongabbie v Castle Hill             Fri 31 Mar 

Toongabbie v Bye The Hills v Bye 
 

Round 4 Round 9 

Castle Hill v Toongabbie             Thurs 16 Mar Castle Hill v Wenty Leagues         Tues 4 Apr 

Wenty Leagues v Blacktown Workers   Thurs 16 Mar The Hills v Blacktown Workers       Tues 4 Apr 

Bye v The Hills Bye v Toongabbie 

  

Round 5 Round 10 

Toongabbie v Wenty Leagues         Tues 21 Mar Castle Hill v The Hill               Thurs 6 Apr 

The Hills v Castle Hill               Tues 21 Mar Wenty Leagues v Toongabbie        Thurs 6 Apr 

Blacktown Workers v Bye Bye v Blacktown Workers 

  

 
Note: Blacktown Workers round 8 is played before round 7  


